5 3 3 5
2 - t r å d s  t r a n s m i t t e r
m e d  H A R T  p r o t o k o l l
N r .  5 3 3 5 V 1 1 6 - S E
F r å n  s e r i e n r .  1 2 0 9 1 7 0 0 1
1541
PR electronics A/S erbjuder ett brett spektrum av analoga och
digitala signalkonditioneringsanordningar för industriell automation.

	Anwendungen
	Zübehör
	Bestellangaben: 5335
	Elektrische Daten
	Anschlüsse
	Blockdiagramm
	Programmierung
	Parallelanschluss von Signalgebern (Multidrop)
	Abmessungen	Montage von Fühlerleitungen
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5335D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5335D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Teknisk karakteristik
	Montage / installation
	Applikationer
	Tilbehør
	Bestillingsskema: 5335
	Elektriske specifikationer
	Tilslutninger
	Blokdiagram
	Programmering
	Forbindelse af transmittere i multidrop
	Mekaniske specifikationer	Montering af følerledninger
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5335D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5335D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Technical characteristics
	Mounting / installation
	Applications
	Accessories
	Order: 5335
	Electrical specifications
	Connections
	Block diagram
	Programming
	Connection of transmitters in
multidrop mode
	Mechanical specifications	Mounting of sensor wires
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5335D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5335D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Application
	Caractéristiques techniques
	Montage / installation
	Applications
	Accessiores
	Référence de commande : 5335
	Spécifications
	Connexions
	Schema de principe
	Programmation
	Raccordement des transmetteurs
en multi-addressage
	Dimensions mécaniques	Montage des fils du capteur
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335D

	Схемы применений
	Аксессуары
	Расшифровка кода заказа: 5335
	Электрические данные
	Схемы присоединения
	Принципиальная схема
	Программирование
	Многоотводное подключение передатчиков
	Установочные размеры	Монтаж кабеля датчика
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335A
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335D
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335D
	FM Installation Drawing - 5335D
	CSA Installation Drawing - 5335D
	INMETRO Instruções de Segurança
	Applikationer
	Tekniska specifikationer
	Montering / installation
	Tillämpning
	Beställning: 5335
	Tillbehör
	Tekniska data
	Anslutningar
	Blockdiagram
	Programmering
	Anslutning av transistorer i multidrop-läge
	Mekaniska specifikationer	Montering av givarledningar
	Appendix
	ATEX Installation Drawing - 5335A
	IECEx Installation Drawing - 5335A